www.bluebell.tv  Unit 2 The Quadrant, Howarth Rd, Maidenhead, Berks SL6 1AP, UK, Bluebell Opticom  Ltd
Tel: +44 (0) 1628 510055
Email: sales@bluebell.tv
Description:
• Transmitter module for converting 3G-SDI, HD-
SDI, SD-SDI, and ASI signals to fibre optic.
• Auto-senses input, equalises, and reclocks
before sending over a single optical fibre.

2002/95/EC
Warranty 5 Years
Ordering Information
BC313T/M Multimode Single Channel 3G/SDI, HD/SDI Fibre Optic Transmitter Module, Auto-
Sensing for SDI, ASI, HD/SDI and 3G/SDI . Fitted with LC connectors. PS12 power
supply ordered separately.
BC313T/S/13 Singlemode Single Channel 3G/SDI, HD/SDI Fibre Optic Transmitter Module,
Auto-Sensing for SDI, ASI, HD/SDI and 3G/SDI (1310nm). Fitted with LC
connectors. PS12 power supply ordered separately.
BC313T/S/15 Singlemode Single Channel 3G/SDI, HD/SDI Fibre Optic Transmitter Module,
Auto-Sensing for SDI, ASI, HD/SDI and 3G/SDI (1550nm). Fitted with LC
connectors. PS12 power supply ordered separately.
BC313T/S/CWDM Singlemode Single Channel 3G/SDI, HD/SDI Fibre Optic Transmitter Module,
Auto-Sensing for SDI, ASI, HD/SDI and 3G/SDI. (Dedicated CWDM Tuned
Laser, Wavelength to suit ITU Grid Spacing - see CWDM Ordering Matrix).
LC connectors as standard. PS12 power supply ordered separately.
PS12 10 watt Plugtop PSU for the BC313/323/550 Product Range. Fitted with 4 pin XLR.
The BC313 can also be supplied in an “extended” enclosure with ST connectors — add /ST to the
end of the part numbers above.
Bluebell Opticom Limited,
Unit 2 The Quadrant,